MILLICENT YOUNG | Alter Altar : 20 Years

September 22 - October 15, 2023

IMAGE TITLE YEAR DIMENSIONS MEDIUM

all dimensions in inches

grapevine, hair, thread,
When There Were Birds iv 2019-23 variable  clay,lead, earth

Three Husks 2008-23 variable steel, wood, hair

ceramic,earth, pigment,
Congregation 2023 variable  grass, roots

ceramic, barbed wire
covered with pages from
e Night by Elie Wiesel,

' Composition for Elie Wiesel 2021-2023 'x 267 x 9 inch wood

oak, steel, red iron oxide,
The Lading (for Eve and for rope, ceramic, dolly,
Mary) 2003 - 2023 38x 111 x9 steel




Three Origin Stories in the
Sixth Extinction
(deconstructing Rapunzel)

Sanctuary 2022 CE

Bearing

Calypso

Arc for Ariadne

2014-2023

2022

2022

2023

2004

ceramic, hair, thread,
140 x 61 x 28 charred timber

charred cedar, pigments,
144 x 70 x 92 drawn directly on wall

charred cedar saplings,
106 x 93 x 37 pine lumber, rope, clay

repurposed galvanized

roofing, horse hair, wood

dowels, copper, steel
100 x 44 x 64 bolts, sheet music, cable

11 x 64 x 33 wood, adobe, rope



The Journey's Long
Perfection

Bequeath

Instructions

Kerosene Beauty

Coals

2004

2023

2023

2023

2023

87 x 180 x 36

35 x67 x 21

23 x51x2

23x51x2

39x51x17

wood, clay, fur, gold leaf,
glass,steel

deconstructed practice
piano, scrap wood,
galvanized roofing,
ceramic, sheet music,
encaustic, pigments,
paper, text, thread, steel
rod, android tablet,

wood, mixed media on
gessoed board, steel
rod, wire

wood, mized media on
gessoed board, steel
rod, wire

earth, charred timber,
mixed media on gessoed
board, lead, thread



