MILLICENT YOUNG | Alter Altar : 20 Years

September 22 - October 15, 2023

IMAGE	TITLE	YEAR	DIMENSIONS all dimensions in inche	MEDIUM
	When There Were Birds iv	2019-23		grapevine, hair, thread, clay,lead, earth
	Three Husks	2008-23	variable	steel, wood, hair
	Congregation	2023		ceramic,earth, pigment, grass, roots
No and the second	Composition for Elie Wiesel	2021-2023	[°] x 267 x 9 inch	ceramic, barbed wire covered with pages from <i>Night</i> by Elie Wiesel, wood
	The Lading (for Eve and for Mary)	2003 - 2023	38 x 111 x 9	oak, steel, red iron oxide, rope, ceramic, dolly, steel



Three Origin Stories in the
Sixth Extinction2014-2023(deconstructing Rapunzel)2014-2023

ceramic, hair, thread, 140 x 61 x 28 charred timber









Sanctuary 2022 CE	2022	charred cedar, pigments, 144 x 70 x 92 drawn directly on wall
Bearing	2022	charred cedar saplings, 106 x 93 x 37 pine lumber, rope, clay
Calypso	2023	repurposed galvanized roofing, horse hair, wood dowels, copper, steel 100 x 44 x 64 bolts, sheet music, cable
Arc for Ariadne	2004	11 x 64 x 33 wood, adobe, rope

A CONTRACTOR	
1	
1000 100 100 100 100	
	and the second second
A STORE	
-	and the second second
A Company	and the second and a feature
A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	
And the second second	
Server and the server of the s	
the second se	









The Journey's Long Perfection	2004	87 x 180 x 36	wood, clay, fur, gold leaf, glass,steel
Bequeath	2023	35 x 67 x 21	deconstructed practice piano, scrap wood, galvanized roofing, ceramic, sheet music, encaustic, pigments, paper, text, thread, steel rod, android tablet,
Instructions	2023	23 x 51 x 2	wood, mixed media on gessoed board, steel rod, wire
Kerosene Beauty	2023	23 x 51 x 2	wood, mized media on gessoed board, steel rod, wire
Coals	2023	39 x 51 x 17	earth, charred timber, mixed media on gessoed board, lead, thread